Bangladesh Technical Education Board, Dhaka HSC(BMT) FINAL RESULT - 2024

Memo No.57.17.0000.302.32.001.24.002

Institute: 37049-Govt. Indurkani College, , Indurkani, Pirojpur

1. All pass

26-Humar	n Resource Management							
190116 (4.0	04)							
33-Digital	Technology in Business	i						
375342 (3.54)		375343 (3.9	375343 (3.96)		375348 (3.46)		375349 (3.96)	
375350 (3.92)		375351 (3.5	375351 (3.58)		375357 (3.63)		375359 (3.63)	
375364 (3.83)		555020 (4.5)						
35-Humar	n Resource Developmen	t						
375373 (3.67)		375374 (3.5	375374 (3.58)		375376 (4.46)		375379 (4.08)	
375384 (4.25)		375386 (3.9	375386 (3.92)		375389 (4.29)		375390 (3.92)	
2. Fail One or	more subjects							
33-Digital	Technology in Business	3						
375344	(21825[T])	375360	(21825[T])	375368	(21825[T])	555019	(21825[T])	
555023	(21825[T])	555024	(21825[T])				/	
35-Humar	n Resource Developmen	t						
375380	(21822[T])	375383	(21825[T])	555029	(21825[T])	555030	(21825[T])	

The result is hereby published subject to the final approval of the Board. If any inadvertent error/mistake is detected later on in the result, the board as per rule holds the authority of correcting / altering / withdrawing the result at any time. Any Comments from the head of institute regarding the published result should be reported in written within 22/10/2024 and apply for rescrutiny through SMS within 22/10/2024. No complain will be entertaind after the expiry of the stipulated time. [Symbol defined: T = Theory, P = Practical]

Controller of Examinations
Bangladesh Technical Education Board, Dhaka
Phone 9113283

Date: 15-October-2024

Date: 15-October-2024

Memo No.57.17.0000.302.32.001.24.002

Copy for information and necessary action:-

- 1. Director General, Directorate of Technical Education, Dhaka.
- 2. Director General, Directorate of Secondary and Higher education Dhaka.
- 3. Director General, Bureau of Manpower, Employment and Traning, Dhaka.
- 4. Director, Deptt. of Textile, Textile Bhaban, Dhaka
- $5. \ \ Secretary, \ Bangladesh \ Technical \ Education \ Board, \ Dhaka.$
- 8. P.O to Chairman, Bangladesh Technical Education Board, Dhaka.
- 9. Office Copy.

(Md. Jahedul Kabir Khan)
Deputy Controller of Examination (BM)
Bangladesh Technical Education Board, Dhaka
Phone: 9133465

Page 1746 of 3019